KEY ARH24 ABRH24
NO. DESCRIPTION PARTNO. _ PARTNO. _
1 | BACKRADIATION SHIELD 025179R | 025179R
2 | BRICK 004911RH 0045118
3 | ASHUP i | 025999R 025539R
4 | ASHRETAINER | 024098R 029258R
5 | LEGLEVELERS 016528H 016529RK
6 | GALLERYFITTING 019842R 015842H
_7 | SIDETRIMTUBING 025223R | 026223R
8 | MACH. SCREW 1/4-20-3/4 " o
9 | AIRINLETTUBEASSY. 0260158 | 029259H
10 | FEED DOOR & HANDLEASSY | 0259478 : 0E2BE27R
11 | STEELRIVET | P626R PE26R
12 | AIRSLIDEPTD. | 026000R 026000R
13 | BALL HANDLE 3/4" DIA.  019848R 0198481
14 | MACH. SCREW N\ =
15 | LOCK WASHER |~ N 3
16 | FLATWASHER 1/4 LS i
17 | LG, MACH. SCREW 1/4-20 X¥/2"| ** i
18 | LOCK WASHER 5/16 .' 1 = =
19 | LOCKNUTS/16  ~ < & .
20 | SPACER 025514R 025514R
21 | LOCK WASHER(1M — g
22 | NUT, 1/4-20 = "
BRICK (COMPLETE SET) 026001R 026001R
KEY ARH24 ABRH24
NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. PART NO.
1 | SHAFT HANDLE 022253R | 028004R
2 | DOOR & ROPE 025946H - __ 026320R
3 | HOPE FIBERGLAS 022433R | 022433R
4 | LATCH& FASTENER 018902R | 018902R
5 | GLASS, CERAMIC 0243208 024320R
6 | GASKET, GLASS 025184R 025194R
7 | RETAINER. GLASS 018175R 018175R
8 | SCREW 1/4 X1/2 2 _ -
9 | BETAINER, GLASS 018177H 018177R
10 | RETAINER GLASS 018176H 018176R
i1 | HANDLE, SPRING _022186R 022186R






